CAl1O SLIM

Cato Slim has the most slim design in the Cato product
family. The Cato Slim family includes floor lamps, wall
lamps, spotlight tracks, round ceiling spotlights and a
single spotlight for the Global 1-phase track. All products
are available in flat white and flat black.
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Item no.

Category

Material

Switch

Cable length
Dimmable function
Voltage

Socket

Wattage max
Classification

IP Class

Height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Light source included

Recommended light source

45

5868

Wall lamp
Metal

On/off switch
3m

No

230V

GU10

4W

Class Il

IP20

125

45

156

No

LED GU10 MR11 3,6W
0129-130-000

156

125

125

3m




